
I 
Jurisdiction of: 

PERMIT NO. _____ _ 
Job Location 

ELECTRICAL APPLICATION 

Great Lakes Energy O DATE _____ _ 

Consumer's Energy Request# ______ _ 

Make checks payable 

to the Jurisdiction. 

1575 142nd Avenue 

Dorr, MI 49323 

(616) 877-2000 

Owner ____________________________ _ TYPE OF JOB: 

Address _________________________ _ COMMERCIAL: 

City _______________ State __ Zip _____ _ RESIDENTIAL: 

NEW □ 

NEW □ 

REMODEL □ 

REMODEL □ 

Phone No. (Home) (Business) _____ _ 

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE j Per Unit I Number I FEE 

Permit base fee (non�refundable, no inspections included) ...... . 

Final Inspection . 

Rough In Inspections 

Re-inspection .. 

Underground/Pool Bonding 

Additional Inspection. 

Inspections, hourly rate . 

Electrical Services thru 600 amp Permanent and Temp 

Sub Panel . 

Circuits, each 

600 amp - 800 amp . 

Over 800 amp . 

Light fixtures per 25 and fraction thereof . 

Dishwasher, garbage disposal, and range hood, each . 

Furnace, unit heaters 

Electrical heating units (baseboards), each 

Power outlets (including ranges, dryers, etc.), each. 

Exhaust and ventilation fans . 

Signs, per circuit 

Feeders, bus ducts, etc per 50 ft & fraction thereof . 

Mobile home park site, each . 

Recreational vehicle park site, each . 

CONTRACTOR 

NAME 

ADDRESS 

LICENSE NO. 

FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER OR 

REASON FOR EXEMPTION 

WORKERS COMP. INSURANCE CARRIER 

OR REASON FRO EXEMPTION 

MESC EMPLOYER NUMBER OR 

REASON FOR EXEMPTION 

I CITY 

40.00 1 40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

50.00 

20.00 

2000 

25.00 

5.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.00 

4.00 

5.00 

5.00 

6.00 

6.00 

4.00 

TOTAL FEE 

BLDG. PERMIT NO. 

0 Please send jurisdiction maps. 

0 Please send permit forms. 

j Per Unit I Number I FEE 

K.V.A. & H.P., each up to 20 KV. A or H.P . .  

over20 KV.A or H.P . .  

Fire alarms up to 10 stations and horns . 

11 to 20 stations and horns . 

over 20 stations and horns, each . 

NEW RESIDENTIAL 

New Single Family Dwelling .. 

Duplex . 

Special inspections not requiring permits . 

4.00 

8.00 

50.00 

100.00 

5.00 

TOTAL FEE 

160.00 

210.00 

75.00 

TOTAL FEE 

Please itemize when using flat rates for 

One & Two Family Residence. (CHECK NO. COLUMN ONLY). 

If work is started before permit is applied for, 

an additional fee will be charged 

I TELEPHONE NO. 

I STATE ZIP CODE 

EXPIRATION DATE 

SELF EMPLOYED 

NO EMPLOYEES 0 

SELF EMPLOYED 

NO EMPLOYEES 0 

SELF EMPLOYED 

NO EMPLOYEES 0 

THIS IS YOUR PERMIT WHEN APPROVED BY ADMINISTRATIVE AUTHORITY 

Inspectors Validation Signature __________________ _ Date _________ _ 
HOMEOWNERS AFFIDAVIT 

I hereby certify the electrical work described on this permit application shall be installed by myself in my single family dwelling in which I am living or about to occupy. All work shall be 
installed in accordance with the local Electrical Code and shall not be enclosed, covered up, or put into operation until it has been inspected and approved by the Electrical Inspector. I 
will cooperate with the Electrical Inspector and assume responsibility to arrange for necessary inspections. 

Section 23a of the state construction code act of 1972, 1972 PA 230, MCL 125, 1523A, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the licensing 
requirements of this state relating to persons who are to perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators of sections 23a are 

subjected to civil fines. 

Signature of Licensee or Homeowner Keep pink copy. Return other copies with payment 

04-07 

Printed Name of Licensee or Homeowner 

----------


